Phoenix
Contact
GeneralPurposeRelays
1783
PHOENIX CONTACT DIN Rail Relays
PR1 SERIES DIN RAIL RELAYS
Features:
• Fully assembled relays: includes relay, base, protection circuit, locking/ejection lever
• Connection type: Screw or Spring
• Solid State Relays
www.mouser.com/phoenix (800) 346-6873
Protective
Circuit Type
Price Each
Fig.
• Service friendly pluggable components
• LED indication
A
1 10 50
Max Switching
Voltage
Contact
Type
Continous
Current
Input
Voltage
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part Number
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
Phoenix Type
Screw Cage Connection
651-2834326 PRI-RSC3-LDP-24DC/21 A 24V DC 12A SPDT 250V AC/DC status LED and free-wheeling diode 14.99 14.25 13.58
651-2834339 PRI-RSC3-LV-24AC/21 A 24V AC 12A SPDT 250V AC/DC status LED and varistor 16.21 15.41 14.69
651-2834342 PRI-RSC3-LV-120AC/21 A 120V AC 12A SPDT 250V AC/DC status LED and varistor 18.52 17.61 16.78
651-2834355 PRI-RSC3-LV-230AC/21 A 230V AC 12A SPDT 250V AC/DC status LED and varistor 17.64 16.77 15.99
651-2834481 PRI-RSC3-LDP-24DC/2X21 A 24V DC 8A DPDT 250V AC/DC status LED and free-wheeling diode 14.99 14.25 13.58
651-2834494 PRI-RSC3-LV-24AC/2X21 A 24V AC 8A DPDT 250V AC/DC status LED and varistor 15.44 14.68 13.99
651-2834504 PRI-RSC3-LV-120AC/2X21 A 120V AC 8A DPDT 250V AC/DC status LED and varistor 18.52 17.61 16.78
651-2834517 PRI-RSC3-LV-230AC/2X21 A 230V AC 8A DPDT 250V AC/DC status LED and varistor 17.64 16.77 15.99
Screw Cage Connection - Gold Plated Contact
651-2834368 PRI-RSC3-LDP-24DC/21AU A 24V DC 50mA SPDT 30V AC/36V DC status LED and free-wheeling diode 23.15 22.01 20.98
651-2834371 PRI-RSC3-LV-24AC/21AU A 24V AC 50mA SPDT 30V AC/36V DC status LED and varistor 23.15 22.01 20.98
651-2834384 PRI-RSC3-LV-120AC/21AU A 120V AC 50mA SPDT 30V AC/36V DC status LED and varistor 28.67 27.26 25.98
651-2834397 PRI-RSC3-LV-230AC/21AU A 230V AC 50mA SPDT 30V AC/36V DC status LED and varistor 34.18 32.50 30.98
651-2834520 PRI-RSC3-LDP-24DC/2X21AU A 24V DC 50mA DPDT 30V AC/36V DC status LED and free-wheeling diode 24.31 23.11 22.03
651-2834533 PRI-RSC3-LV-24AC/2X21AU A 24V AC 50mA DPDT 30V AC/36V DC status LED and varistor 23.15 22.01 20.98
651-2834546 PRI-RSC3-LV-120AC/2X21AU A 120V AC 50mA DPDT 30V AC/36V DC status LED and varistor 28.67 27.26 25.98
Spring Cage Connection
651-2834407 PRI-RSP3-LDP-24DC/21 B 24V DC 10A SPDT 250V AC/DC status LED and free-wheeling diode 15.99 15.20 14.49
651-2834410 PRI-RSP3-LV-24AC/21 B 24V AC 10A SPDT 250V AC/DC status LED and varistor 17.09 16.25 15.49
651-2834423 PRI-RSP3-LV-120AC/21 B 120V AC 10A SPDT 250V AC/DC status LED and varistor 19.68 18.71 17.84
651-2834436 PRI-RSP3-LV-230AC/21 B 230V AC 10A SPDT 250V AC/DC status LED and varistor 19.85 18.87 17.99
651-2834562 PRI-RSP3-LDP-24DC/2X21 B 24V DC 8A DPDT 250V AC/DC status LED and free-wheeling diode 15.99 15.20 14.49
651-2834591 PRI-RSP3-LV-230AC/2X21 B 230V AC 8A DPDT 250V AC/DC status LED and varistor 19.85 18.87 17.99
Spring Cage Connection - Gold Plated Contact
651-2834449 PRI-RSP3-LDP-24DC/21AU B 24V DC 50mA SPDT 30V AC/36V DC status LED and free-wheeling diode 24.26 23.07 21.99
651-2834452 PRI-RSP3-LV-24AC/21AU B 24V AC 50mA SPDT 30V AC/36V DC status LED and varistor 24.26 23.07 21.99
651-2834465 PRI-RSP3-LV-120AC/21AU B 120V AC 50mA SPDT 30V AC/36V DC status LED and varistor 29.77 28.31 26.98
651-2834478 PRI-RSP3-LV-230AC/21AU B 230V AC 50mA SPDT 30V AC/36V DC status LED and varistor 35.28 33.54 31.97
651-2834601 PRI-RSP3-LDP-24DC/2X21AU B 24V DC 50mA DPDT 30V AC/36V DC status LED and free-wheeling diode 24.26 23.07 21.99
651-2834627 PRI-RSP3-LV-120AC/2X21AU B 120V AC 50mA DPDT 30V AC/36V DC status LED and varistor 29.77 28.31 26.98
PR2 SERIES DIN RAIL RELAYS
Features:
• Fully assembled relays: includes relay, base, protection circuit, locking /ejection lever
• Connection type: Screw or Spring
• Industrial "ice cube" style relay
Protective
Circuit Type
Price Each
Fig.
• Manual test button
• Service friendly pluggable components
• LED indication
1 10 50
Max Switching
Voltage
Contact
Type
Continous
Current
Input
Voltage
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part Number
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
Phoenix Type
Screw Cage Connection
651-2834643 PR2-RSC3-LDP-24DC/2X21 C 24V DC 10A DPDT 250V AC/125V DC status LED and free-wheeling diode 16.21 15.41 14.69
651-2834656 PR2-RSC3-LV-24AC/2X21 C 24V AC 10A DPDT 250V AC/125V DC status LED and varistor 19.30 18.35 17.49
651-2834669 PR2-RSC3-LV-120AC/2X21 C 120V AC 10A DPDT 250V AC/125V DC status LED and varistor 20.27 19.27 18.37
651-2834672 PR2-RSC3-LV-230AC/2X21 C 230V AC 10A DPDT 250V AC/125V DC status LED and varistor 20.40 19.40 18.49
Screw Cage Connection - Gold Plated Contacts
651-2834724 PR2-RSC3-LDP-24DC/4X21AU C 24V DC 5A 4PDT 250V AC/125V DC status LED and free-wheeling diode 16.79 15.96 15.22
651-2834737 PR2-RSC3-LV-24AC/4X21AU C 24V AC 5A 4PDT 250V AC/125V DC status LED and varistor 20.84 19.82 18.89
651-2834740 PR2-RSC3-LV-120AC/4X21AU C 120V AC 5A 4PDT 250V AC/125V DC status LED and varistor 19.85 18.87 17.99
651-2834753 PR2-RSC3-LV-230AC/4X21AU C 230V AC 5A 4PDT 250V AC/125V DC status LED and varistor 20.95 19.92 18.99
Spring Cage Connection
651-2834685 PR2-RSP3-LDP-24DC/2X21 D 24V DC 10A DPDT 250V AC/125V DC status LED and free-wheeling diode 17.64 16.77 15.99
651-2834698 PR2-RSP3-LV-24AC/2X21 D 24V AC 10A DPDT 250V AC/125V DC status LED and varistor 21.50 20.44 19.48
651-2834708 PR2-RSP3-LV-120AC/2X21 D 120V AC 10A DPDT 250V AC/125V DC status LED and varistor 21.50 20.44 19.48
651-2834711 PR2-RSP3-LV-230AC/2X21 D 230V AC 10A DPDT 250V AC/125V DC status LED and varistor 22.05 20.97 19.98
Spring Cage Connection - Gold Plated Contacts
651-2834766 PR2-RSP3-LDP-24DC/4X21AU D 24V DC 5A 4PDT 250V AC/125V DC status LED and free-wheeling diode 18.20 17.30 16.49
651-2834779 PR2-RSP3-LV-24AC/4X21AU D 24V AC 5A 4PDT 250V AC/125V DC status LED and varistor 22.05 20.97 19.98
651-2834782 PR2-RSP3-LV-120AC/4X21AU D 120V AC 5A 4PDT 250V AC/125V DC status LED and varistor 23.15 22.01 20.98
651-2834795 PR2-RSP3-LV-230AC/4X21AU D 230V AC 5A 4PDT 250V AC/125V DC status LED and varistor 23.15 22.01 20.98
B C D
AC Version Shown
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download